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Women / XS / 9 Years
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayden Beck233
Oly Ellisville

9.200 9.400 9.3008.800 36.700
1 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Grace Travers241
Oly Ellisville

9.000 9.250 8.8008.900 35.950
2T 2 3 2T 2 

2 

Marlena Monte239
Oly Ellisville

8.800 8.700 8.7509.200 35.450
4T 6T 1 3 3 

3 

Sydney Junge258
Oly Manchester

8.550 9.150 8.7008.600 35.000
5 3 5T 4 4 

4 

Samantha Johnson152
GT Gymnastics

8.800 8.950 8.6008.600 34.950
4T 4 5T 5 5 

5 

Haylie Pratt268
Oly Manchester

9.000 8.900 7.9009.000 34.800
2T 5 2 8 6 

6 

Madelyn Folkert334
TCGA

8.900 8.500 8.8008.550 34.750
3 7 6 2T 7 

7 

Abigail Peters263
Oly Manchester

8.500 8.700 8.5008.800 34.500
6T 6T 4T 6 8 

8 

Bella Benson146
Concordia

8.500 7.500 8.1007.700 31.800
6T 8 7 7 9 

9 
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